



Vendor Ranking

Call Order: 003 **Contract ID:** 0170-3310 **Counties:** STATEWIDE
Letting Date: March 11, 2015 2:00 pm **District(s):** Rocky Hill
Contract Time: 60 CALENDAR DAYS **Min:** **Max:**

Contract Description: I-91 Reference Markers **Project(s):** 0913(173)

Rank	Vendor Name	Total Bid	Percent Of Low Bid
1	Hi-Way Safety Systems, Inc.	\$132,560.00	100.00%
2	Mohawk Northeast, Inc.	\$254,630.00	192.09%
3	Mohegan Associates, Inc.	\$264,721.00	199.70%



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 0170-3310
Letting Date: March 11, 2015
Call Order: 003
Contract Time: 60 CALENDAR DAYS
Contract Description: I-91 Reference Markers

Counties: STATEWIDE
District(s): Rocky Hill
Project(s): 0913(173)

Line No / Item ID Item Description Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	(1) Hi-Way Safety Systems, Inc.		(2) Mohawk Northeast, Inc.		(3) Mohegan Associates, Inc.	
		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount

SECTION: 1

Cat Alt Set:

Cat Alt Member:

0010	0971001	(1.000)	5,000.00000	5,000.00	25,000.00000	25,000.00	54,356.00000	54,356.00
	MAINTENANCE AND PROTECTION OF TRAFFIC ** See Special Provisions **	LS						
0020	0975004	(1.000)	5,000.00000	5,000.00	50,000.00000	50,000.00	26,500.00000	26,500.00
	MOBILIZATION AND PROJECT CLOSEOUT ** See Special Provisions **	LS						
0030	0976002	30.000	1.00000	30.00	1.00000	30.00	1.00000	30.00
	BARRICADE WARNING LIGHTS - HIGH INTENSITY	day						
0040	0978002	25.000	1.00000	25.00	60.00000	1,500.00	80.00000	2,000.00
	TRAFFIC DRUM	ea.						
0050	0979003	5.000	1.00000	5.00	100.00000	500.00	550.00000	2,750.00
	CONSTRUCTION BARRICADE TYPE III	ea.						
0060	0981100	75.000	50.00000	3,750.00	40.00000	3,000.00	40.00000	3,000.00
	42" TRAFFIC CONE	ea.						
0070	1130000	55.000	20.00000	1,100.00	25.00000	1,375.00	31.00000	1,705.00
	HIGH MOUNTED INTERNALLY ILLUMINATED FLASHING ARROW	day						
0080	1131002	55.000	10.00000	550.00	75.00000	4,125.00	100.00000	5,500.00
	REMOTE CONTROL CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN ** See Special Provisions **	day						
0090	1206013	(1.000)	20,000.00000	20,000.00	15,000.00000	15,000.00	12,000.00000	12,000.00
	REMOVAL OF EXISTING SIGNING	LS						
0100	1208928	1,900.000	40.00000	76,000.00	70.00000	133,000.00	77.00000	146,300.00
	SIGN FACE - SHEET ALUMINUM (TYPE III REFLECTIVE SHEETING) ** See Special Provisions **	s.f.						



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID		(1) Hi-Way Safety Systems, Inc.		(2) Mohawk Northeast, Inc.		(3) Mohegan Associates, Inc.		
Alt Set / Alt Member	Item Description	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 1			Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:			
0110	1220013	350.000	10.00000	3,500.00	10.00000	3,500.00	12.00000	4,200.00
	CONSTRUCTION SIGNS - BRIGHT FLUORESCENT SHEETING ** See Special Provisions **	s.f.						
0120	1806200	220.000	80.00000	17,600.00	80.00000	17,600.00	29.00000	6,380.00
	FURNISHING AND USE OF PORTABLE IMPACT ATTENUATION SYSTEM 1.TYPE D-1 -THE CONTRACTOR MUST BASE THE BID ON ONE ALTERNATE	hr						
BB	1							
0130	1806200-02	220.000						
	FURNISHING AND USE OF PORTABLE IMPACT ATTENUATION SYSTEM 2.TYPE D-2 -THE CONTRACTOR MUST BASE THE BID ON ONE ALTERNATE	hr						
BB	2							
Section Totals:				\$132,560.00		\$254,630.00		\$264,721.00
Contract Totals				\$132,560.00		\$254,630.00		\$264,721.00
() indicates item is bid as Lump Sum								